
Category Skater Name Partner name Home Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 1 Amelia Shak Brendan Yang Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 2 Caitlin Blanchette Skate Oakville

STAR 4/5 Dance 3 Elliot Rechsteiner Cate Goode Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 4 Ethan Luk Helena Maria Millis King City Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 5 Ethan Qin Lauren Smallwood Skate Oakville

STAR 4/5 Dance 6 Iris Wang Tianyu Lin South Windsor Skating Club 

STAR 4/5 Dance 7 Isabella Zeinalov Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 8 Leah Finlay Thomas Ball Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 9 Nia Stassen Nepean Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 10 Presley Eby Samuel Lin Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 11 Youran Pan Om Dighe South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 4/5 Dance 12 Yuguo Ying Rian Barros Duarte Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 1 Ava Cameron Stirling Figure Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 2 Elaine Li Arda Sarlak Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 3 Imre Varkonyi Annie Sarrazin Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 4 Lauren Blanchette Skate Oakville

STAR 6/7 Dance 5 Nadia Major Marie-Ange Monette Embrun Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 6 Charlotte Johnson Tilbury Figure Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance 7 Paxton Stadnisky Penelope Gibb Rideau Skating Club

STAR 8/9 Dance 1 Alexa Trepanier Nooraiz Noorani Minto Skating Club

STAR 8/9 Dance 2 Frida Xin Ryan Yim Skate LaSalle

STAR 8/9 Dance 3 Jenna Kutchaw Nickel Blades 

STAR 8/9 Dance 4 Ryan Yim Lilian Chan Skate LaSalle

STAR 10 Dance 1 Brianna Ryan Tori Cooney Russell Skating Club 

STAR 10 Dance 2 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Dance 3 Melissa Cardinal Audrey Pynenburg Embrun Skating Club

STAR 10 Dance 4 Victoria Cooney Brianna Ryan Stirling Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile Dance 1 Lauren Blanchette Jeffery Wang Skate Oakville

Pre-Juvenile Dance 2 Nana Buhlmann Carter Cross Toronot Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Juvenile Dance 3 Nathan Cameron Karina Schryer Nickel Blades Skating Club

Juvenile Dance 1 Julia Scheerer Arman Sherkat Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile Dance 2 Kaley Sung Dylan Yang Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Juvenile Dance 3 Lilla Horvat Bryce Aggerholme Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile Dance 4 Maria Melnyk Owen VanderMeer Preston Figure Skating Club 

Juvenile Dance 5 Rilee Eby Icaro Barros Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile Dance 6 Ryan Cliff Cayley Myner Brant Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Dance 1 Aaliyah Racki Kyle Sung Silver Blades Skating Club

Pre-Novice Dance 2 Cailey Wood Alexandre Emery Silver Blades Skating Club

Pre-Novice Dance 3 Caroline Kravets Jacob Stark Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Dance 4 Madison Tong Gabriel Liu Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

Novice Dance 1 Charlotte Chung Jacob Yang North Point Skating Academy 

Gold Dance 1 Courtney LaPalm Stirling Figure Skating Club

Gold Dance 2 Daric Shi Isabel Datars Silver Blades Skating Club

Gold Dance 3 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale FSC

Gold Dance 4 Lindsay LeClair Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc

Gold Dance 5 Wesley Lockwood Kadynn Morrison Napanee and District Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile Pair 1 Addison Volpone Damian Obidin Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Juvenile Pair 2 Holden Paul Tenly Paul Trenton Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Pair 1 Josie Iocco Oscar Oliver Mariposa School of Skating 

Pre-Novice Pair 2 Siyul Back Gavin Mahoney Mariposa school of skating

Skate Ontario Super Series Registration
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STAR 5 Artistic 1 Abbie Mikkelsen Skate Harrow

STAR 5 Artistic 2 Addyson Atkinson Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 3 Aimee Zhang March Kanata Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 4 Alexa Trepanier Embrun Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 5 Allie Scott Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 6 Aurora Gale Dundas Figure Skating club 

STAR 5 Artistic 7 Ava Borho Chapleau Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 8 Ava Cameron Stirling Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 9 Ava Pilgrim Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 10 Avery Pelletier Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 11 Cadence James Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 12 Carla Tudor Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 13 Chloe Chaves Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 Artistic 14 Chloe Paisley Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 15 Claire Roeske Rideau Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 16 Doreen Pilgrim Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 17 Elena Nelson Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 18 Ella Stewart Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 19 Ellah Iozzo Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 20 Emily Burtenshaw Embrun Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 21 Emily Huang Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 5 Artistic 22 Emily Odber Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 23 Erica Dancer Leaside Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 24 Gabriella Jackson Port Dover Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 25 Hailie Betts Cambridge Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 26 Hannah Pratt Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 27 Hayley Romanyk Wheatley Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 28 Isabel Baldwin Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 29 Isabella Zeinalov Port Credit Figure Skating 

STAR 5 Artistic 30 Isabelle Rioux Mariposa School of Skating 

STAR 5 Artistic 31 Kali Montgomery Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 32 Karina Schryer Nickel Blades Skating Club 

STAR 5 Artistic 33 Kassandra Fitzpatrick Whitby FSC

STAR 5 Artistic 34 Katherine Lepischak Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 35 Katrina Hardy Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 36 Keira Isber Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 37 Kierstyn Auger Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 38 Lauren Chia Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 39 Lavender Kusama Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 40 Lin Core Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 41 Madalyn Boyce Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 42 Madelaine Vallee Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 43 Madeline McFaul  Skate Brockville

STAR 5 Artistic 44 Magaly Tremblay Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 45 Maiya Contreras-Nigro Brockville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 46 Makayla Rose North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 47 Makenna Rennie Ancaster Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 48 Marie-Ange Monette Casselman Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 49 Marie-Pier Lemieux Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 50 Maya Rodeghiero Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 51 Meredith Oliver Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 5 Artistic 52 Mia Haggitt Exeter Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 53 Mia Johnston North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 54 Mya Pilgrim Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 55 Myah Iozzo Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 56 Natasha Hutson Point Edward Skating Club
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STAR 5 Artistic 57 Raelyn Derbyshire Skate Wheatley

STAR 5 Artistic 58 Reese Poort Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 59 Sadie Brydges Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 60 Samantha Tahiraj Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 61 Sarah Darrah Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 62 Sheridan McCready Skate Oakville

STAR 5 Artistic 63 Sydney Jorgensen Embrun Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 64 Sydney O'Brien Ancaster Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 65 Taryn Steinmann Exeter Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 66 Wyatt Bourgeois Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic 67 Yifan Mo March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 1 Abby Kelsey Napanee District Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 2 Alexa Gélinas North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 3 Anastasia Baillie Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 4 Andrea Dobrin South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 5 Audrey Pynenburg Embrun Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 6 Avery Forester Napanee District Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 7 Baran Ghasroddashti South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 8 Cadence James Nepean Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 9 Catherine Prusky Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 10 Chloe Leclaire Goulbourn Skating club

STAR 7 Artistic 11 Claire Gauthier Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 7 Artistic 12 Constantina Mamas Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 13 Daelyn Parker North Bay FSC

STAR 7 Artistic 14 Elizabeth Morvan Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 15 Emily Guan Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 16 Emily Lazebnik Nepean Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 17 Evangelina Gonzalez March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 18 Farrah Larose North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 19 Finlay Paul Napanee District Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 20 Gabby Loeffler Goodman Port credit figure skating club

STAR 7 Artistic 21 Hailey Hodge Ontario Russell Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 22 Isabella Lee Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 23 Jane Barley March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 24 Jenna Kutchaw Nickel Blades Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 25 Jennifer Barclay Exeter Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 26 Jennifer Schnedler Bowmanville Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 27 Jessica Drew Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 28 Jessica Swerdfeger Brockville Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 29 Kaelynne Moffitt Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club 

STAR 7 Artistic 30 Laura Huang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 31 Leah Johnstone Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 32 Mackenzie Jones North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 33 Maya Maria Mikhael South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 34 Meah Murphy Embrun Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 35 Mia Suboh South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 36 Morgan Bogucki Grimsby Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 37 Olivia Samson North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 38 Paige Hardy Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 39 Paxton Stadnisky Rideau Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 40 Rachel Heuchert Goulbourn Skating club

STAR 7 Artistic 41 Rachel Poole Innisfil Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic 42 Rose Artelle March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 1 Alexandra Grzela Munnoch Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 2 Ashleigh Cavill Wasaga Beach Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 3 Asia Dang-Hill Point Edward Skating Club Inc

STAR 9 Artistic 4 Ella Hudson Athens Figure Skating Club
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STAR 9 Artistic 1 Emma Gainer Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 2 Erin Calverley Nickel Blades Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 3 Hayleigh Heffernan Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

STAR 9 Artistic 4 Kailyn Davidson Kitchener Waterloo

STAR 9 Artistic 5 Karlee Thompson Exeter Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 6 Kaylee Blanchette Thunder Bay Skating Academy 

STAR 9 Artistic 7 Lauren Balke Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 8 Lindsey Russell Georgetown Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 9 Makenna Oakley Moore Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 10 Malea Kulkarni March-Kanata Skating CLub

STAR 9 Artistic 11 Michaela MacGillivray Grimsby Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 12 Michelle Fee Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 13 Olivia Goldie Goulbourn Skating Club 

STAR 9 Artistic 14 Paige Gabert Wheatley Area Figure Skating Club (Skate Wheatley)

STAR 9 Artistic 15 Paige Gugeler Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 16 Regan French Skate Muskoka

STAR 9 Artistic 17 Rose Artelle March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 18 Sophie Pow Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 Artistic 19 Tiana Henderson Goulbourn Skating Club 

STAR 9 Artistic 20 Wayve Lefebvre North Bay Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 1 Adrianna James-Parker London Skating Club

Gold Artistic 2 Alexandra Lee Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

Gold Artistic 3 Alyssa Logan Stratford Skating Club

Gold Artistic 4 Alyssa Mair Silver Blades Skating Club

Gold Artistic 5 Andrea Graham March-Kanata Skating Club

Gold Artistic 6 Anna Wren March-Kanata Skating Club

Gold Artistic 7 Arista Lee Skate LaSalle

Gold Artistic 8 Beth Jewitt Copper Cliff Skating Club

Gold Artistic 9 Cassie DiLeo Orillia Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 10 Ceilidh Arp Nepean Skating Club

Gold Artistic 11 Charlotte Doyle Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Gold Artistic 12 Chloe Bondar Gloucester Skating Club

Gold Artistic 13 Courtney LaPalm Stirling Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 14 Courtney LaPalm Stirling Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 15 Danika Oakley Moore Skating Club

Gold Artistic 16 Ella Clark Winter Club of St. Catharines 

Gold Artistic 17 Ella Rivard Thunder Bay Skating Academy

Gold Artistic 18 Elleni Kypriotakis Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 19 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 20 Emily Coutu Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 21 Gabi Davey Strathroy Skating Club 

Gold Artistic 22 Hailie Levesque Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 23 Hayley Smith March-Kanata Skating Club

Gold Artistic 24 Jenna Rose Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Gold Artistic 25 Jordyn Lehman Port Perry Skating Club

Gold Artistic 26 Jorja Fournier Schreiber Terrace Bay Figure Skating Club 

Gold Artistic 27 Julia Ferreira King City Skating Club

Gold Artistic 28 Kadynn Morrison Skate Brockville

Gold Artistic 29 Katie Barley March Kanata Skating Club

Gold Artistic 30 Katie Szever Plattsville Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 31 Kayla Chateauvert Copper Cliff Skating Club

Gold Artistic 32 Lauren Sharp Kenora Skating Academy

Gold Artistic 33 Lily Bauman Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 34 Lindsay LeClair Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 35 Mallery Fischer Wheatley Area Figure Skating Club 

Gold Artistic 36 Marie Costa Schreiber-Terrace Bay Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 37 Marlow Slatter Quinte Skating Club
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Gold Artistic 1 Melissa Broniszeski Skate Brockville

Gold Artistic 2 Miracle Collins Ilderton Skating Club

Gold Artistic 3 Naza Grant Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

Gold Artistic 4 Piper Hagerman Georgina Skating Club

Gold Artistic 5 Rebecca Brown Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Gold Artistic 6 Rosalie Desforges Rockland Skating Club 

Gold Artistic 7 Sienna Rechsteiner Silver Blades Skating Club

Gold Artistic 8 Soniya Agarwal March Kanata Skating Club

Gold Artistic 9 Wesley Lockwood Napanee and District Skating Club

Gold Artistic 10 Yvonne Barnes Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Men 1 Ben Anderson Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Men 2 Jack Dinh Skate Oakville 

STAR 5 U10 Men 3 Sinati Lin Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 1 Addyson Atkinson Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 2 Aria Cai Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 3 Ashley Fu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 4 Ashley Sharratt Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 5 Audrey Wessman Skate LaSalle

STAR 5 U10 Women 6 Avaya Belle Pezzelli North York Skating Academy 

STAR 5 U10 Women 7 Cate Goode Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 8 Catherine  Chin North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 9 Catherine Pinkerton Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 10 Elizabeth Balonov Richmond Training Centre 

STAR 5 U10 Women 11 Emily Quinn Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 12 Jaslynn Tran Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 13 Jennifer Gai Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 14 Jiaye Li North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 15 Kate Tucker Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 16 Katelyn Agar Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 17 Katherine Cochrane Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 18 Kristen Chan Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 5 U10 Women 19 Lisa Saniee North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 20 Marissa Guthrie Skate Lasalle

STAR 5 U10 Women 21 Olga Gorodnichy Gloucester skating club 

STAR 5 U10 Women 22 Olivia Cooper Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 23 Presley Eby Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 24 Sadie Brydges Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 25 Straun Millard-VanLuven Minto Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 26 Sylvia Liu North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 27 Tabitha Gayton Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 28 Tenly Paul Trenton Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U10 Women 29 Xiyan Xu (Cindy) York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 U10 Women 30 Yannie Cai Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U10 Women 31 Ziva Murphy Clarence Creek Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 1 Bennett McLeish Toronto Cricket Curling and Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 2 Boyd Stark Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 3 Eric Feng Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 5 U13 Men 4 Lyoto Maeda-McAllister York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 U13 Men 5 Nathan Cameron Nickel Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 6 Om Dighe South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 7 Ryan Cliff Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 8 Takayuki Ishiyama Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 9 Will Josling Chatham Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Men 10 Zach Angermeyer West Toronto Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 1 Acacia Hanvelt Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 2 Addyson Atkinson Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 3 Adele Kushner Thorold Figure Skating Club
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STAR 5 U13 Women 4 Angelina Tortola Skate Lasalle

STAR 5 U13 Women 5 Aria Murrell Skate Oakville

STAR 5 U13 Women 6 Ashley Law Richmond Training Centre

STAR 5 U13 Women 7 Ashlyn Stillwaugh Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 8 Aurora Chen North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 9 Avery Espiritu Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 10 Brinley Kettle South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 11 Brooke Ricafort North York Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 12 Brooklyn Doerner Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 13 Camryn Murray Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 14 Caroline Reichle Sudbury Skating club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 15 Carrie-Anne Cromwell Port Credit Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 16 Caylie Donovan Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 17 Charlotte Chau Leaside Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 18 Charlotte Furlong- Kelly Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 19 Charlotte Mamak South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 20 Chloe Denomme Rockland Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 21 Claire Pinkerton Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 22 Diana Di North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 23 Diana Diacicov Negrini Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 24 Eileen Karimova Bradford & District Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 25 Eileen Wang Ilderton Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 26 Ella Brine Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 27 EllaAnne Fluit Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 28 Emily Cakmakci Stirling Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 29 Emmeline Little South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 30 Éva Baronette Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 31 Evie Birch Strathroy Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 32 Gabriella Lucia Hamilton Skating club

STAR 5 U13 Women 33 Gabrielle Marcy Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 34 Georga Lindsay Skate Canada Brampton Chinguacousy

STAR 5 U13 Women 35 Giovana Taglianetti Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 36 Giselle Y.K. Cheung North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 37 Hana Chapman London Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 38 Hayley Tse Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 39 Isabella Lee Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 40 Isabelle Bélanger Skate Oakville

STAR 5 U13 Women 41 Isla Koziol Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 42 Isla Nigh Hagersville Skating  Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 43 Izusa Murakami East York Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 44 Jane Zhao Nepean skating club

STAR 5 U13 Women 45 Jordan McMann Lion's Head Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 46 Joyce Chen York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 U13 Women 47 Julia Norkus Bradford & District Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 49 Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle

STAR 5 U13 Women 50 Katelyn Males Brant Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 51 Katherine Romera Skate Oakville

STAR 5 U13 Women 52 Kathleen Downes Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 53 Katya Nikolaenko Newmarket Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 54 Kennedy Anderson Barrie Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 55 Laura Harrison Ilderton Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 56 Lauren Dorland Trenton Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 57 Lauren Tucker Skate Oakville 

STAR 5 U13 Women 58 Leah Gysemans Strathroy Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 59 Leah Morelli Brampton Hill Skating Academy 

STAR 5 U13 Women 60 Leah Northway Nepean Skating Club
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STAR 5 U13 Women 61 Mackenzie Jones North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 62 Maddy Gauthier Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 63 Madeline McFaul Skate Brockville

STAR 5 U13 Women 64 Madeline Wood Granite Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 65 Magaly Tremblay Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 66 Maiya Contreras-Nigro Brockville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 67 Makayla Rose North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 68 Marie-Pier Lemieux Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 69 Marika Cuerrier Clarence Creek Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 70 Mary-Jane Xia Gloucester Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 71 Mayiah Willis Skate LaSalle 

STAR 5 U13 Women 72 Melodie Jin North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 73 Mengfan Qin York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 U13 Women 74 Mia Haggitt Exeter Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 75 Mia Johnston North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 76 Michelle Zhu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 77 Milania Baldin Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 78 Milli Muirhead Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 79 Naomi Ashton-Jametti Mississauga Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 80 Nicola Gies Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 81 Nicole Jin Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 82 Paige Bailey Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 83 Phoenix Coates Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 84 Poppy Staniszewski Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 85 Rebecca Laiu Milton Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 86 Renee Belcourt Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 87 Sabrina Meng Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 88 Saisha Chebium Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 89 Samantha Almond Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 5 U13 Women 90 Sarah Condoyannis Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 91 Sarah Rombouts Bothwell Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 92 Sienna Moses Newmarket Skating Club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 93 Sophia Pignotta Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 94 Sophia Van Andel Bowmanville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 95 Summer Lu South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 96 Summer Pottruff Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 U13 Women 97 Tori-Linn Johnston Georgina skating club 

STAR 5 U13 Women 98 Xiyan (Cindy) Xu York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 U13 Women 99 Xueqing (Claire)  Zeng North Point Skating Academy

STAR 5 U13 Women 100 Ziva Murphy Clarence Creek Skating Club
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STAR 5 O13 Men 1 Anthony MacDonald Skate Seaway

STAR 5 O13 Men 2 Brock Andrushak Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Men 3 Dhyan Modem Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Men 4 Evan Yu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Men 5 Graham Gee Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Men 6 Joshua Boyce Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Men 7 Justin Yim Skate Lasalle 

STAR 5 O13 Men 8 Wyatt Bourgeois Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 1 Abbi Rumford Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 2 Abbie Mikkelsen Skate Harrow

STAR 5 O13 Women 3 Abby Miller Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 4 Abby Rosik Minden Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 5 Abigail Mooder Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 6 Abigail Redding Milton Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 7 Abigail Smith Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 8 Ada Dietrich Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 9 Aimee Zhang March Kanata Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 10 Alexa Trepanier Embrun Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 11 Alexandra Clochard Skate Oakville 

STAR 5 O13 Women 12 Alexandra Grzela Munnoch Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 13 Alexis Crann Lindsay Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 14 Alice Bohlen Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 15 Alison Wolff Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 16 Allie Houser Skate LaSalle

STAR 5 O13 Women 17 Allie Scott Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 18 Alyssa Green Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 19 Alyssa Money Uxbridge Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 20 Amberlynn Becker Brant Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 21 Amina Nguyen Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 22 April Smith Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 23 Ariane Montminy Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 24 Aurora Gale Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 25 Ava Boundy Orono Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 26 Ava MacDonald Skate Lasalle

STAR 5 O13 Women 27 Avery Pelletier Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 28 Baran Ghasroddashti South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 29 Beth Jewitt Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 30 Bianca DeLuca Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 31 Brooke Turner Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 32 Brynn Warnaar Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 33 Cailyn Yang Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 34 Caitlyn Shaw Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 35 Camryn Cook Stirling Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 36 Cassandra Page Rockland Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 37 Catherine Prusky Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 38 Catherine Zhang Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 39 Chelsea Langley-Smith Trenton Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 40 Chloe Paisley Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 41 Chloe Zyp Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 42 Claire Gauthier Kenora Skating Academy 

STAR 5 O13 Women 43 Clare Hanson New Hamburg Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 44 Darah Farrow Belmont Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 45 Davanah Durocher Skate LaSalle

STAR 5 O13 Women 46 Elizabeth Michaud Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 47 Ella Muirhead Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 48 Emilia Pirog Silver Blades Skating Club
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STAR 5 O13 Women 49 Emily Chaisson Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 50 Emily Jarman Port Perry Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 51 Emma Turner Skate LaSalle

STAR 5 O13 Women 52 Emma Van Alstine Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 53 Erica Dancer Leaside Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 54 Eve Daigle Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 55 Evelyn Carr Mariposa School of Skating 

STAR 5 O13 Women 56 Evie Birch Strathroy Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 57 Faith Abbott Oshawa Skating Club
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STAR 5 O13 Women 59 Gabby Loeffler Goodman Port credit figure skating club

STAR 5 O13 Women 60 Gabriella Jackson Port Dover Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 61 Gabriella Terzievski Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 62 Grace MacDonald Woodville Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 63 Grace Manion Markham Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 64 Hailey Crossley Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 65 Hanna Ehrlich Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 66 Hanna Thorne Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 67 Hannah Pratt Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 68 Hannah Schneider Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 69 Hayleigh Heffernan Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 70 Hayley Smith March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 71 Hilary Lee Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 72 Isabel Baldwin Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 73 Isabel Currie Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 74 Isabel Gehres Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 75 Isla Stiff North Toronto Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 76 Janik Renaud Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 77 Jarrah Tomlin East York Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 78 Jaya Anand-Bauch Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 79 Jenna Velentzas East York skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 80 Jennifer Schnedler Bowmanville Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 81 Jessica Wang Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 82 Joanna Huang Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 83 Joanne Chiao Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 84 Johanna Plantier Milton Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 85 Jorja Fournier Schreiber Terrace Bay Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 86 Julia Konovalova Georgina Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 87 Julnar Aizouki Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 88 Kaelynne Moffitt Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 89 Karina Schryer Nickel Blades Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 90 Katherine Lepischak Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 91 Katia Skubitsky Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 92 Katie Johnson Barrie Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 93 Katya Nikolaenko Newmarket Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 94 Kaylee Blanchette Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 5 O13 Women 95 Kayleigh Snider Hagersville Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 96 Keira Isber Port Credit Figure Skating club

STAR 5 O13 Women 97 Kelly Jiang York Region Skating Centre

STAR 5 O13 Women 98 Kelly Sumiya East York Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 99 Kelsey Young Rockland Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 100 Kierstyn Auger Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 101 Kimmy Tran Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy 

STAR 5 O13 Women 102 Lauren Chia Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 103 Lauren Kinnear Russell Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 104 Leah Chung Richmond Training Center

STAR 5 O13 Women 105 Leah Gysemans Strathroy Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 106 Leah Wong Richmond Training Centre

STAR 5 O13 Women 107 Leonessa Tilelis East York Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 108 Lillian Collis Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 5 O13 Women 109 Lin Core Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 110 Lindsay LeClair Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 111 Lindsey Russell Georgetown Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 112 Liza Palasti Georgetown Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 113 Mackenzie Parker Winter Club of St Catherines

STAR 5 O13 Women 114 Madelaine Vallee Lake Superior Figure Skating Club
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STAR 5 O13 Women 115 Magaly Tremblay Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 116 Makenna Rennie Ancaster Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 117 Mallory Valis Forest Hill Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 118 Marie Costa Schreiber-Terrace Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 119 Marie-Frédérique Lockman Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 120 Martina Adine C.Flores East York Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 121 Maya Rodeghiero Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 122 Megan Harrison Haileybury Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 123 Megan Mainwaring Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 124 Melanie Walter Minden Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 125 Melissa Broniszeski Skate Brockville

STAR 5 O13 Women 126 Melody Liang King City Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 127 Meredith Borg Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 128 Micaela Tapangan Brant Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 129 Mya Pilgrim Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 130 Myah Iozzo Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 131 Nadia Major Embrun Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 132 Nairi Yacoubian Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 133 Naomi Ashton-Jametti Mississauga Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 134 Naomie Pepin Rockland Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 135 Natalie Lofsky Cambridge Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 136 Natasha Hutson Point Edward Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 137 Nia Stassen Nepean Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 138 Nicole Barsanti East York Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 139 Noemie Perras Demers Rockland Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 140 Nylah De Cesare Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 141 Paige Hardy Rideau Lakes Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 142 Porsha Comparelli Renfrew Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 143 Safiya Shujah South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 144 Samantha Cleland Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 145 Samantha Tahiraj Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 146 Sara Peterson Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 147 Shriena Kaur Aurora Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 148 Sienna Moses Newmarket Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 149 Sierra Assinewe North Bay Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 150 Sofia Dai March Kanata Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 151 Soniya Agarwal March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 152 Sophia Mitchell Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 5 O13 Women 153 Stella Bremner Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 154 Sydnee Sauve Port Hope Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 155 Sydney Achtermeier Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 156 Taryn Steinmann Exeter Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 157 Taylor Masterson Grimsby Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 158 Trinity Fridy Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 5 O13 Women 159 Trisha Gill Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 160 Vanna Finn Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 161 Vera Gorodnichy Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 162 Veronica Tveit Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 163 Victoria Ostia- Estevez Norwich District Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 164 Victoria Walden Thedford Skating Club

STAR 5 O13 Women 165 Waverley Wiebe Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 5 O13 Women 166 Zoe Angermeyer West Toronto Skating Club 

STAR 6 Men 1 Andrew Zeng Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 6 Men 2 Ashton Gebka Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 6 Men 3 Kyle Peterson Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Men 4 Kyle Sung Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 6 Men 5 Lucas Dai March-Kanata Skating Club
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STAR 6 Men 6 Tianyu Lin South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Men 7 William Bocskay Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Men 8 Zhixuan Li（Jason Li） Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 6 Women 1 Abby Green Cambridge Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 2 Abby Meahan Hagersville Skating  Club

STAR 6 Women 3 Addison Spak Kenora Skating Academy 

STAR 6 Women 4 Adriana Pulic Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 5 Alexia Baranieski Skate Oakville

STAR 6 Women 6 Alexia Boucher Embrun Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 7 Alexx Hill Winter Club of St. Catharines 

STAR 6 Women 8 Ally Ross Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 9 Amber Feddema Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 10 Amy Forbes Milton Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 11 Andrea Dobrin South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 12 Angelina Li Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 13 Annie Xu Oshawa Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 14 Ashleigh Cavill Wasaga Beach FSC

STAR 6 Women 15 Aubrey Dawson Hagersville Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 16 Audrey Godbout Kenora Figure Skating Academy 

STAR 6 Women 17 Audrey Pynenburg Embrun Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 18 Aurora Playfair Saugeen Shores Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 19 Ava Gazzola Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 20 Ava Russell Leaside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 21 Ava Vamos Hagersville Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 22 Avery Banting Georgina Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 23 Avery Matheson Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 6 Women 24 Bralyn Schweyer Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 25 Bridgette MacKinnon Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 26 Calie Williams Leaside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 27 Cassie Wilkie Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 28 Cayley Myner Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 29 Charlotte Doyle Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 30 Chiara Medeiros Leaside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 31 Chloe Krist Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 32 Christina Ye Burlington Skating Centre
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STAR 6 Women 33 Dyanne Jiang Burlington Skate Center

STAR 6 Women 34 Eden Cody Paris Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 35 Eline Chen Riverside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 36 Elizabeth Kile Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 37 Ella Au Yeung Milton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 38 Ella Feng Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 6 Women 39 Ella Herrington Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 40 Ella Rivard Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 41 Elleni Kypriotakis Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 42 Emily Coutu Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 43 Emily Crosby South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 44 Emily Lazebnik Nepean Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 45 Emma Aitken Skate Kingston

STAR 6 Women 46 Emma Chateauvert Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 47 Emma Gainer Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 48 Emma Knuth Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 49 Emy Rhéaume-Gagnon Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 6 Women 50 Enoyaa Acheampong Silver Blades Skating Club (ON)

STAR 6 Women 51 Eva Macoretta Elite Edges Skating School

STAR 6 Women 52 Evangelina Gonzalez March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 53 Eve Daigle Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 54 Evie-Marie Beach Wawa Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 55 Frida Xin Skate LaSalle

STAR 6 Women 56 Gabrielle Leduc Hearst Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 57 Hannah Feltham-Fillmore Barrie Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 58 Hollie Bailey Gloucester Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 59 Iris Wang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 60 Isabelle Henderson Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 61 Isabelle Rioux Mariposa School of Skating 

STAR 6 Women 62 Ivy Schulz Beaverton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 63 Jamie Sison Milton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 64 Jane Barley March Kanata Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 65 Jessica Swerdfeger Brockville Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 66 Jillian Holysh Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 67 Julia Okorn Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 68 Julie Liu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 69 Kaitlyn Tang Richmond Training Centre

STAR 6 Women 70 Karlee Thompson Exeter Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 71 Karli Flake Niagara Falls Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 72 Kate Johnson Milton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 73 Katelyn Goodger March Kanata Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 74 Kathryn Jackson Woodville Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 75 Katie Bennett Barrie Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 76 Katie Whittington Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 77 Kennedy Barillari North Point Skating Academy 

STAR 6 Women 78 Kiersten Riley Skate Muskoka

STAR 6 Women 79 Kimberly Kile Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 80 Lacey Mackinnon Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 81 Lauren Luvisotto Skate Lasalle

STAR 6 Women 82 Lauren Sharp Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 83 Lauryn Cameron Niagara Falls Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 84 Lea Brossier Rideau Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 85 Leah Johnstone Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 86 Lia Acanne Riverside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 87 Lillie-Anne Waugh Minto Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 88 Lydia Stedman Preston Figure Skating Club 
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STAR 6 Women 89 Macartney De Vries Barrie Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 90 Madeline Heber Skate LaSalle

STAR 6 Women 91 Madeline Wolff Granite Club

STAR 6 Women 92 Makenna Oakley Moore Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 93 Malea Kulkarni March-Kanata Skating CLub

STAR 6 Women 94 Mallery Fischer Wheatley Area Figure Skating Club (Skate Wheatley)

STAR 6 Women 95 Margot Hegan Orono Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 96 Maria Melnyk Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 97 Mariana Cadena Ayoub Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 98 Mattea Calabrese Leaside Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 99 Megan Leonard Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 100 Mia Suboh South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 101 Michaela MacGillivray Grimsby skating Club

STAR 6 Women 102 Michelle Arabo Burlington Skating club

STAR 6 Women 103 Morgan Bogucki Grimsby Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 104 Nadia Major Embrun Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 105 Naomi Menechella ArcelorMittal Dofasco Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 106 Natalie O’Donohue Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 6 Women 107 Olivia Fragnito Niagara Falls Skating Academy 

STAR 6 Women 108 Olivia Johnson Tilbury Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 109 Olivia Zhang Milton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 110 Paige Damen Skate Oakville

STAR 6 Women 111 Paige Gabert Wheatley Area Figure Skating Club (Skate Wheatley)

STAR 6 Women 112 Paige Gugeler Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 113 Peyton Lee Barrie Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 114 Piper Hagerman Georgina Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 115 Pippa Lin Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 6 Women 116 Rachel Poole Innisfil Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 117 Regan French Skate Muskoka

STAR 6 Women 118 Rilee Eby Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 119 Rowan Zeldenrust Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 120 Ruth Tullis Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 121 Saki Honjo Forest Hill Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 122 Samantha Aboud Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 123 Sara Brown Gloucester skating club

STAR 6 Women 124 Sarah Fusaro Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 125 Sarah Rutherford Orono Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 126 Shelby Burnison Niagara Falls Skating Academy 

STAR 6 Women 127 Sheridan McCready Skate Oakville

STAR 6 Women 128 Skylar Clark Belmont Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 129 Sofia Barrette Minto Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 130 Sofia Sciabbarrasi North Point Skating Academy

STAR 6 Women 131 Sofia Zabjek Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 6 Women 132 Taylor Bentley Georgina Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 133 Teya Meredith Chatham Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 134 Uma Hopen Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 135 Vanessa Holowka Mississauga Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 136 Veronika Howarth Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 137 Wayve Lefebvre North Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 138 Youran Pan South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 139 Yu-Ching Emma Pang Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 6 Women 140 Yuqiao Jade Chen Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 6 Women 141 Zoe Blair Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 1 Alexa Gélinas North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 2 Avaya Belle Pezzelli North York skating academy 

STAR 7 U12 Women 3 Brianna Dion Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 U12 Women 4 Cayley Myner Brant Figure Skating Club
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STAR 7 U12 Women 5 Diana Diacicov Negrini Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 6 Elle Persia North Point Skating Academy 

STAR 7 U12 Women 7 Emilia Huang Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 8 Hope Breslin Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 9 Isabelle Millaire Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 10 Isla Koziol Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 11 Josie Iocco Mariposa School of Skating 

STAR 7 U12 Women 12 Julia Scheerer Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 13 Ksenia Krouzkevitch Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 7 U12 Women 14 Lia Bruno Richmond Training Centre

STAR 7 U12 Women 15 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 16 Marcia Wong Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 17 Mayiah Willis Skate LaSalle 

STAR 7 U12 Women 18 Miyako Tong Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 19 Olivia Leclaire Goulbourn Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 20 Quinn Startek Hamilton Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 21 Rose Artelle March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 7 U12 Women 22 Siyul Back Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 7 U12 Women 23 Teresa Niu North Point Skating Academy 
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STAR 7 O12 Men 1 Andrew Headrick Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Men 2 Evan Merchant Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Men 3 Jason Li Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Men 4 Kyle Sung Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Men 5 Sam Sanders Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Men 6 Sean Pang Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 7 O12 Men 7 Tianyu Lin South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Men 8 Venkat Durairaj Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 1 Abbey Stoneman Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 7 O12 Women 2 Abby Meahan Hagersville Skating  Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 3 Addison Spak Kenora Skating Academy 

STAR 7 O12 Women 4 Addisyn Vecci Ridgetown Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 5 Adia Smith Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 6 Alexa Scully Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 7 Alexandra Figueredo Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 8 Alexandra Wry Bradford & District Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 9 Alexane Paquette Russell Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 10 Alexia Assimakopoulos Niagara Falls Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 11 Alexia Baranieski Skate Oakville

STAR 7 O12 Women 12 Alicia Rankin Prince Edward Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 13 Alicia Wu South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 14 Amber Feddema Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 15 Anastasia Baillie Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 16 Andrea Graham March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 17 Angela Hu Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 18 Anika Wang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 19 Anna Ionel Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 20 Annika Zamora Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 21 Ashlyn Kelly Richmond Training Centre

STAR 7 O12 Women 22 Ashlyn Stillwaugh Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 23 Asia Dang-Hill Point Edward Skating Club Inc.

STAR 7 O12 Women 24 Aubrey Dawson Hagersville Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 25 Audrey Godbout Kenora Figure Skating Academy 

STAR 7 O12 Women 26 Ava Bird Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling club

STAR 7 O12 Women 27 Ava Gazzola Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 28 Avery Matheson Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 7 O12 Women 29 Bailee Tanaka King City Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 30 Bianca Bernier Russell Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 31 Bridgette MacKinnon Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 32 Caroline Reichle Sudbury Skating club

STAR 7 O12 Women 33 Carrie Abram Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 34 Chiara Medeiros Leaside Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 35 Chloe Ollier Milton Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 36 Chloe Yang Milton Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 37 Claire Smith Embrun Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 38 Constantina Mamas Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 39 Elaine Affonso Richmond Training Center

STAR 7 O12 Women 40 Eline Chen Riverside Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 41 Elizabeth Morvan Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 42 Ella Clark Winter Club of St. Catharines 

STAR 7 O12 Women 43 Ella Rivard Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 44 Emily Coutu Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 45 Emily Crosby South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 46 Emily Guan Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 47 Emma Chateauvert Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 48 Emma Gainer Thunder Bay Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 49 Erin May Cha Granite Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 50 Farrah Larose North Bay Skating Club
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STAR 7 O12 Women 51 Hannah Dwyer Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 52 Heidi Ma Bradford Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 53 Helena Fomitcheva Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 54 Helena Roth Ilderton Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 55 Isabelle Henderson Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 56 Isabelle Millaire Gloucester

STAR 7 O12 Women 57 Jessica Swerdfeger Brockville Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 58 Jordyn Lehman Port Perry Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 59 Julia Haughian Minto Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 60 Julia Mansoor Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 61 Julianne Mehta Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 62 Kadynn Morrison Skate Brockville

STAR 7 O12 Women 63 Kaley Johnston Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 7 O12 Women 64 Kate Griffith Skate LaSalle

STAR 7 O12 Women 65 Kathryn Jackson Woodville Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 66 Kennedy Barillari North Point Skating Academy 

STAR 7 O12 Women 67 Kyleigh Dalley Barrie Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 68 Lacey Mackinnon Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 69 Laura Huang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 70 Lauren Luvisotto Skate Lasalle

STAR 7 O12 Women 71 Lauren Sharp Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 72 Leah Johnstone Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 73 Lenna Elliott Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 74 Lillie-Anne Waugh Minto Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 75 Lindsay LeClair Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 76 Logan Bain Verner Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 77 Macartney De Vries Barrie Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 78 Madeleine Claude Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 79 Madeline Heber Skate LaSalle

STAR 7 O12 Women 80 Mariana Cadena Ayoub Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 81 Marissa Burke Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 82 Mary Furlong-Kelly Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 83 Mattea Calabrese Leaside Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 84 Maya Najem Sudbury Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 85 Megan Leonard Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 86 Miki Buhlmann Toronot Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 87 Nadia Cuerrier Clarence Creek Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 88 Nadia Major Embrun Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 89 Nicola Gies Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 90 Olivia Balfoort Brant Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 91 Olivia Jaynes Georgina Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 92 Olivia Johnson Tilbury Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 93 Olivia Samson North Bay Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 94 Piper Hagerman Georgina Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 95 Rachel Jin Brant Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 96 Rachel Poole Innisfil Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 97 Raeleen Jin Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 98 Regan French Skate Muskoka

STAR 7 O12 Women 99 Sadie Armstrong Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 100 Sadie Hutchinson Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 101 Samantha Aboud Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 102 Samantha Cleland Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 103 Samantha Halliday Border Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 104 Sarah Morash Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 105 Sarah Rutherford Orono Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 106 Shavanna Clarke Brampton Hill Skating Academy 

STAR 7 O12 Women 107 Sheridan McCready Skate Oakville

STAR 7 O12 Women 109 Skylar Clark Belmont Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 110 Sofia Sciabbarrasi North Point Skating Academy

STAR 7 O12 Women 111 Stella Bremner Port Credit Figure Skating Club
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STAR 7 O12 Women 112 Sydney Fisher Thorold Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 113 Sydney Vala Milton Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 114 Taylor Bentley Georgina Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 115 Veronika Howarth Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 116 Victoria Power Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 7 O12 Women 117 Wayve Lefebvre north bay figure skating club

STAR 7 O12 Women 118 Youran Pan South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 119 Zoe Blair Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 7 O12 Women 120 Zoe Roe Orillia Figure Skating Club
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STAR 8 Men 1 Alexandre Emery Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 8 Men 2 Benjamin Kelly Oshawa Skating Club

STAR 8 Men 3 Sean Pang Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 8 Men 4 Venkat Durairaj Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 1 Abigail Mills Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 8 Women 2 Alexa Scully Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 3 Alexandra Wry Bradford & District Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 4 Alexia Assimakopoulos Niagara Falls Skating Academy

STAR 8 Women 5 Alicia Stel West Carleton Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 6 Alicia Wu South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 7 Anastasia Baillie Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 8 Anastasiya Banetskaya Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 8 Women 9 Andrea Graham March-Kanata Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 10 Angela Hu Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 8 Women 11 Angela Yang Richmond Training Centre

STAR 8 Women 12 Anika Wang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 13 Annika Zamora Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 14 Bailee Tanaka King City Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 15 Caitlin MacDonald Skate Oakville

STAR 8 Women 16 Caroline Nixon Nepean Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 17 Daniella Roberto Niagara Falls Skating Academy 

STAR 8 Women 18 Danka-Ann Dudic Cambridge Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 19 Elizabeth Morvan Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 20 Ella Clark Winter Club of St. Catharines 

STAR 8 Women 21 Ella Hudson Athens Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 22 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 23 Emma Carlucci Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 24 Emma Godbout Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 8 Women 25 Hailie Levesque Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 26 Helena Roth Ilderton Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 27 Jade Zhang Skate Oakville

STAR 8 Women 28 Jessica Stanbrook Skate Tecumseh 

STAR 8 Women 29 Jessica Swerdfeger Brockville Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 30 Jillian Zhang Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 31 Jodie Robbins Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 32 Julianne Mehta Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 8 Women 33 Kadynn Morrison Skate Brockville

STAR 8 Women 34 Kaley Johnston Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 8 Women 35 Lenna Elliott Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 36 Lilly-Claire Rankin Prince Edward Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 37 Madeleine Claude Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 38 Michelle Lee Richmond Training Centre

STAR 8 Women 39 Nadia Cuerrier Clarence Creek Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 40 Olivia Cusinato Skate LaSalle 

STAR 8 Women 41 Olivia Jaynes Georgina Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 42 Sadie Armstrong Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 43 Sadie Hutchinson Dundas Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 44 Tiah Cararah Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 8 Women 45 Victoria Gao Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 8 Women 46 Zoe Roe Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Men 1 Ethan van Heugten South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 1 Audrey Brisbin Preston Figure Skating Club 

STAR 9 U14 Women 2 Brooke Mccauley Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 9 U14 Women 3 Caitlin MacDonald Skate Oakville 

STAR 9 U14 Women 4 Caleigh Podewils Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 9 U14 Women 5 Elizabeth Morvan Port Credit Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 6 Hannah Quinn Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 9 U14 Women 7 Julia Haughian Minto Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 8 Julia Xiao Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 9 U14 Women 9 Lauren Parcels Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 10 Lavanya Wali North York Skating Academy
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STAR 9 U14 Women 11 Lilly Napier Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 12 Marleigh De Vito Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 13 Maxine Hong Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 9 U14 Women 14 Micy Zou Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 9 U14 Women 15 Sarah Cai Canadian Ice Academy 

STAR 9 U14 Women 16 Serena Zhang South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 17 Sierra Assinewe North Bay Skating Club

STAR 9 U14 Women 18 Sophie Gleason Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 9 O14 Men 1 Alfred Lau Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Men 2 Austin Phillips Stratford Skating club

STAR 9 O14 Men 3 Benjamin Kelly Oshawa Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Men 4 Cailey Wood Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Men 5 Ethan Xiao Chatham Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Men 6 Nicholas Martini Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 9 O14 Men 7 William Nesbitt Minto Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 1 Aalanna Ramona Rusnak Tillsonburg Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 2 Adelle MacLeod Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 9 O14 Women 3 Alexa Kneblewski Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 4 Alexandra Lee Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 5 Alexandra Short Mariposa School of Skating 

STAR 9 O14 Women 6 Alexandra Stoilova South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 7 Alexandria Lawson East York Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 8 Alicia Stel West Carleton Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 9 Alison Ketchum North Toronto Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 10 Alix Buerger Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 9 O14 Women 11 Amber Brennan Minto Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 12 Anna Karasinski Grimsby Skating Club 

STAR 9 O14 Women 13 Anne Campbell Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 9 O14 Women 14 Cailey Wood Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 15 Caroline Nixon Nepean Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 16 Delaney Schumacher Wawa Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 17 Ella Mossman Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 9 O14 Women 18 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 19 Emily Howard Minto Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 20 Emily Van Gorp Watford skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 21 Emma Carlucci Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 22 Emma Godbout Kenora Skating Academy

STAR 9 O14 Women 23 Hailey Irwin Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 24 Hailie Levesque Lake Superior Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 25 Hana Cheikali Gloucester Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 26 Hannah Schroeter Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 9 O14 Women 27 Hannah White Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 9 O14 Women 28 Iliana Katsoulis Minto Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 29 Isabella Seccareccia Canadian Ice Academy

STAR 9 O14 Women 30 Jessica Lahosky Brant Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 31 Jodie Robbins Preston Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 32 Kaitlyn Wettlaufer Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 33 Katherine Egge Toronto Cricket Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 34 Kristen Chak North Point Skating Academy

STAR 9 O14 Women 35 Laura Jin Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 9 O14 Women 36 Lauren Balke Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 37 Makayla Hachey Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 38 Malak Soloumah Skate Oakville

STAR 9 O14 Women 39 Miracle Collins Ilderton Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 40 Naza Grant Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 41 Olivia Lord Trenton Figure Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 42 Peyton Bishop Point Edward Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 43 Reese Huffman Nepean Skating Club

STAR 9 O14 Women 44 Sofia Dumo Skate Tecumseh

STAR 9 O14 Women 45 Sophia Lu Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

STAR 9 O14 Women 46 Sophie Pow Plattsville Figure Skating Club
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STAR 9 O14 Women 47 Tarissa Christine Elizabeth McClay Tillsonburg Skating Club



Skate Ontario Super Series Registration

Interim Registration List - As of 1:00pm Thursday November 25, 2021

Category Skater Name Partner name Home Club

STAR 10 Men 1 Alfred Lau Newmarket Skating Club

STAR 10 Men 2 Nicholas Martini Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 10 Women 1 Alexa Kneblewski Sudbury Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 2 Alexandra Stoilova South Windsor Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 3 Alexandria Lawson East York Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 4 Alicia Primiani Gloucester Skating Club 

STAR 10 Women 5 Alix Buerger Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 10 Women 6 Analu Chorneyko Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

STAR 10 Women 7 Anne Campbell Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 10 Women 8 Cailey Wood Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 9 Caleigh Podewils Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 10 Women 10 Chelsea Chateauvert Copper Cliff Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 11 Ella Mossman Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 10 Women 12 Hailey Irwin Orillia Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 13 Hannah Schroeter Mariposa School of Skating

STAR 10 Women 14 Hannah White Burlington Skating Centre

STAR 10 Women 15 Jasmin Hew Thornhill Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 16 Kaitlyn Wettlaufer Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 17 Kaylea Zipagang Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy

STAR 10 Women 18 Kristen Chak North Point Skating Academy

STAR 10 Women 19 Lauren Balke Whitby Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 20 Lavanya Wali North York Skating Academy

STAR 10 Women 21 Malak Soloumah Skate Oakville

STAR 10 Women 22 Mary Furlong- Kelly Thunder Bay Skating Academy

STAR 10 Women 23 Maxine Hong Skate Canada Brampton Chinguacousy

STAR 10 Women 24 Naza Grant Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 25 Rafaella Salim Glen Cairn Skating Club 

STAR 10 Women 26 Samantha Halliday Border Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 27 Sienna Rechsteiner Silver Blades Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 28 Sofia Dumo Skate Tecumseh

STAR 10 Women 29 Sophie Pow Plattsville Figure Skating Club

STAR 10 Women 30 Sophie Renaud Gloucester Skating Club

Gold Men 1 Alfred Lau Newmarket Skating Club

Gold Men 2 Austin Phillips Stratford Skating club

Gold Women 1 Adelle MacLeod Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Gold Women 2 Alexandra Lee Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

Gold Women 3 Alexandra Short Mariposa School of Skating 

Gold Women 4 Amber Brennan Minto Skating Club

Gold Women 5 Anna Karasinski Grimsby Skating Club 

Gold Women 6 Arista Lee Skate LaSalle

Gold Women 7 Delaney Schumacher Wawa Figure Skating Club

Gold Women 8 Emily Howard Minto Skating Club

Gold Women 9 Emily Ng Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Gold Women 10 Emily Van Gorp Watford skating club

Gold Women 11 Fiona Dimitrijeva Milton Skating Club

Gold Women 12 Isabella Seccareccia Canadian Ice Academy

Gold Women 13 Katie Szever Plattsville Figure Skating Club

Gold Women 14 Laura Jin Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Gold Women 15 Makayla Hachey Point Edward Skating Club

Gold Women 16 Miracle Collins Ilderton Skating Club

Gold Women 17 Naza Grant Kapuskasing Figure Skating Club

Gold Women 18 Olivia Lord Trenton Figure Skating Club

Gold Women 19 Peyton Bishop Point Edward Skating Club

Gold Women 20 Sarah McHugh Gloucester Skating Club

Gold Women 21 Stephanie Kao Canadian Ice Academy 

Gold Women 22 Yui Kurihara Mariposa School of Skating

Gold Dance 1 Emily Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club
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Pre-Juvenile U11 Men 1 Kayden Au Yeung Milton Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Men 2 Ocean Dinel Mariposa School of Skating 

Pre-Juvenile U11 Men 3 Tobias Liu York Region Skating Centre

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 1 Addison Volpone Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 2 Alexa Gélinas North Bay Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 3 Angèle Séguin-Poulin Gloucester Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 4 Audriauna Batka North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 5 Brianna Dion Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 6 Danielle Dergunov Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 7 Elle Persia North Point Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 8 Isla Koziol Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 9 Jacqueline Fu Granite Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 10 Julia Xiao Canadian Ice Academy 

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 11 Ksenia Krouzkevitch Canadian Ice Academy

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 12 Lia Bruno Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 13 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 14 Micy Zou Canadian Ice Academy

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 15 Olivia Quan Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 16 Quinn Startek Hamilton Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 17 Renee Ng Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 18 Stella Faris Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Juvenile U11 Women 19 Teresa Niu North Point Skating Academy 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men 1 Evan Merchant Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men 2 Jack Mchugh Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men 3 Reagan Liu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men 4 William Hilts Bradford & District Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 1 Adia Smith Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 2 Alicia Weaver London Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 3 Amber Chu Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 4 Aniko Horvat Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 5 Augusta Cowx Hamilton Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 6 Ayden Godfrey Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 7 Callie Volpone Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 8 Carla Tudor Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 9 Cassandra Calcao Preston Figure Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 10 Cayley Myner Brant Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 11 Chloe Yang Milton Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 12 Claire Smith Embrun Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 13 Elyssa Lei Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 14 Emma Hew Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 15 Farrah Larose North Bay Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 16 Isabelle Millaire Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 17 Josie Iocco Mariposa School of Skating 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 18 Julia Minarolli Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 19 Larissa Kelsey Brampton Hill Skating Academy

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 20 Lauren Luvisotto Skate Lasalle

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 21 Lilla Horvat Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 22 Mackenzie Hutchinson Tillsonburg Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 23 Mallory Luhtala Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 24 Marcia Wong Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 25 Maya Najem Sudbury Skating Club     

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 26 Mayiah Willis Skate Lasalle

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 27 Miki Buhlmann Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 28 Nana Buhlmann Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 29 Olivia Samson North Bay Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 30 Sarah Mauko Brampton Hill  Skating Academy
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Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 31 Summer Lu Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 32 Sydney Vala Milton Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 33 Thea Poulstrup Preston Figure Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 34 Wei Xuan Oh Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women 35 Zoey Tan Thornhill Figure Skating Club
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Juvenile U12 Men 1 Jenson Raybould Granite Club

Juvenile U12 Women 1 Brooke Mccauley Canadian Ice Academy

Juvenile U12 Women 2 Cayley Myner Brant Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 3 Chloe Hachem Whitby Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 4 Emilia Huang Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club 

Juvenile U12 Women 5 Emma Hew Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 6 Hannah Quinn Canadian Ice Academy

Juvenile U12 Women 7 Hope Breslin Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Juvenile U12 Women 8 Janie Blais Hearst Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 9 Julia Scheerer Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 10 Julia Xiao Canadian Ice Academy 

Juvenile U12 Women 11 Kaylee Sun York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U12 Women 12 Lileann Tran Canadian Ice Academy

Juvenile U12 Women 13 Miyako Tong Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club

Juvenile U12 Women 14 Nicole Yuan Nepean Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 15 Olivia Leclaire Goulbourn Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 16 Rose Artelle March-Kanata Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 17 Sarah Cai Canadian Ice Academy 

Juvenile U12 Women 18 Sophie Gleason Canadian Ice Academy

Juvenile U12 Women 19 Taia Gayton Silver Blades Skating Club

Juvenile U12 Women 20 Tamara Vainer York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Men 1 Alexandre Bystrzycki Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 2 Alexandre Damien Bystrzycki Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 3 Andrew Headrick Whitby Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 4 Arman Sherkat Kitchener Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 5 Damian Obidin Mariposa School of Skating

Juvenile U14 Men 6 Ethan Luo Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 7 Ethan van Heugten South Windsor Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 8 Henrick Chan Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 9 Jason Li Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 10 Richard Wang Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Men 11 Sam Sanders Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 1 Alexandra Figueredo Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 2 Annchee Zhao Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 3 Ashlyn Kelly Richmond Training Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 4 Audrey Brisbin Preston Figure Skating Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 5 Ava Bird Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 6 Ayu Soga Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Juvenile U14 Women 7 Bianca Bernier Ontario Russell Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 8 Bridget Kavanagh Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 9 Carol Lock Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 10 Carolyn McMullen Fort Henry Heights Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 11 Chloe Ollier Milton Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 12 Constantina Mamas Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 13 Elaine Affonso Richmond Training Center

Juvenile U14 Women 14 Élise Needham Nepean Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 15 Elizabeth Huddleston Goulbourn Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 16 Hana Cheikali Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 17 Hannah Dwyer Preston Figure skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 18 Isabella Guillartes Preston Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 19 Jane Hannah Xu Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 20 Jordyn Lehman Port Perry Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 21 Julia Haughian Minto Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 22 Julia Mansoor Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club

Juvenile U14 Women 23 Karina Wallenberg Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 24 Karolina Witkowska Canadian Ice Academy



Skate Ontario Super Series Registration

Interim Registration List - As of 1:00pm Thursday November 25, 2021

Category Skater Name Partner name Home Club

Juvenile U14 Women 25 Kyleigh Dalley Barrie Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 26 Lan Lanie Ding York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 27 Lauren Parcels Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 28 Lillian Wanjing Hou Thornhill Figure skating club

Juvenile U14 Women 29 Lilly Napier Gloucester Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 30 Magglie Li Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 31 Marissa Burke Preston Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 32 Marleigh De Vito Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 33 Mhairi Milne Preston Figure Skating Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 34 Olivia Li Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 35 Parisa Arwen Yi York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 36 Rachel Jin Brant Figure Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 37 Renee Baba York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 38 Samantha Chin York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 39 Serena Zhang South Windsor Skating Club

Juvenile U14 Women 40 Shavanna Clarke Brampton Hill Skating Academy 

Juvenile U14 Women 41 Sophia Lu Peterborough Figure Skating Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 42 Vanessa Leung York Region Skating Centre

Juvenile U14 Women 43 Victoria Power Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Juvenile U14 Women 44 Yiyi Rita Xu York Region Skating Centre

Pre-Novice Men 1 Art Tyomkin Milton Skating Club

Pre-Novice Men 2 Jacob Stark Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Men 3 Lincoln Clarke Port Credit Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Men 4 Makya Bertrand Glen Cairn Skating Club 

Pre-Novice Men 5 Oscar Oliver Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Novice Men 6 Philip Czarnecki Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 1 Abby Donald London Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 2 Abby Huo Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 3 Alena Kolomiets North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Novice Women 4 Alexane Rhéaume-Gagnon Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Novice Women 5 Alice Orzel Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Novice Women 6 Alysha Chai Streetsville Meadowvale Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 7 Angela Cao Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 8 Angela Yan Ying Ong Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Novice Women 9 Annie Zhang Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 10 Avery Redstone Burlington Skating Centre

Pre-Novice Women 11 Caroline Kravets Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 12 Danika Murphy Embrun Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 13 Dasha Ostrovsky Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Novice Women 14 Doris Wen North Point Skating Academy 

Pre-Novice Women 15 Emery Birrell Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 16 Emma Guo Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 17 Erin May Cha Granite Club

Pre-Novice Women 18 Eva Bruno Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Novice Women 19 Gabby Lahosky Brant Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 20 Ida Wang North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Novice Women 21 Isabelle He Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 22 Jazmine Desrochers Skate Oakville

Pre-Novice Women 23 Jenna Rose Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 24 Julia Young Riverside Skating CLub

Pre-Novice Women 25 Katerina Krimsky North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Novice Women 26 Katherine Egge Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Pre-Novice Women 27 Kayla Cheung Skate Oakville

Pre-Novice Women 28 Keilantra Huang Canadian Ice Academy

Pre-Novice Women 29 Lucille Yang Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 30 Madison Osugi Skate Oakville 

Pre-Novice Women 31 Mary Hearn Burlington Skating Centre
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Pre-Novice Women 32 Maya Arzani Richmond Training Centre

Pre-Novice Women 33 Megan Lamanna North Point Skating Academy 

Pre-Novice Women 34 Mikayla Fabbro Sudbury Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 35 Mila Marleau Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 36 Oprah Wei Granite Club

Pre-Novice Women 37 Petra Dvorkin Nepean Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 38 Piper Sylvia Burlington Skating Centre

Pre-Novice Women 39 Rachel Martins Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Novice Women 40 Sophia Chen Canadian Ice Academy

Pre-Novice Women 41 Sophia Mekki Gloucester Skating Club

Pre-Novice Women 42 Sophie Zhang Richmond Training Center

Pre-Novice Women 43 Vienna Vidinovski North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Novice Women 44 Wei Xuan Oh Mariposa School of Skating

Pre-Novice Women 45 Yvonne Barnes Lake Superior Figure Skating Club
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Novice Men 1 Christopher Manis Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Novice Men 2 Daniel Chacon Skate Oakville

Novice Men 3 Gavin Mahoney Mariposa School of Skating 

Novice Women 1 Alyssa Mair Silver Blades Skating Club

Novice Women 2 Amber Lane Cheng Granite Club

Novice Women 3 Ami Soga Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Novice Women 4 Angela Caminiti Gloucester Skating Club

Novice Women 5 Angelina Lai Granite Club

Novice Women 6 Angelina Macaluso Richmond Training Centre

Novice Women 7 Ashley Dinh Skate Oakville

Novice Women 8 Chloe Yuh Granite Club

Novice Women 9 Claire Ierullo Skate Oakville

Novice Women 10 Holly Campbell Toronto Cricket Skating and Curling Club

Novice Women 11 Jaana DeKort Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Novice Women 12 Julia Rusin Richmond Training Centre

Novice Women 13 Lara Zeldovich Richmond Training Centre

Novice Women 14 Lily Carbray-Roberts Preston Figure Skating Club

Novice Women 15 Mavis Li Thornhill Figure Skating Club

Novice Women 16 Monica Finlay Gloucester Skating Club

Novice Women 17 Natassia Dvorkin Nepean Skating Club

Novice Women 18 Priyanka Sharma North Point Skating Academy

Novice Women 19 Reese Rose Gloucester Skating Club

Novice Women 20 Sarah Bi Bradford & District Skating Club

Junior Men 1 Grayson Long Toronto Cricket, Skating and Curling Club 

Junior Men 2 Jake Ellis South Windsor Skating Club

Junior Men 3 Logan Baker Milton Skating Club

Junior Women 1 Allison Verge Richmond Training Centre

Junior Women 2 Courtney Retter Richmond Training Center

Junior Women 3 Cristina Lyons Richmond Training Centre

Junior Women 4 Elise Dawson Richmond Training Centre

Junior Women 5 Ewa Kulik Gloucester Skating Club

Junior Women 6 Lauren Batka North Point Skating Academy

Junior Women 7 Monica Finlay Gloucester Skating Club

Junior Women 8 Riley Strassguertl Richmond Training Centre

Junior Women 9 Samantha Hadden Richmond Training Centre

Junior Women 10 Sophia Pukli Burlington Skating Centre

Junior Women 11 Valeria Veprjitska Richmond Training Center

Senior Women 1 Sasha Kurmashova Richmond Training Centre

Senior Women 2 Hayley McGuire Gloucester Skating Club

Senior Women 3 Misaki Ojiro Kitchener-Waterloo Skating Club


